Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire 2012
Krusevac, 22/7/2012

Disciplina 16
22/7/12 - 18:11

Devojcice, 200m Prsno/Breast

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

PAVLOVIC, Andjela
ASANIN, ANDJELA
RANKOVIC, Jelena
SLJIVIC, Kristina
DEDIC, Nevena

Grupa3od4

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

STANIC, Nikolija
BISAK, Ana

SAVIC, Iva
MARINKOVIC, Ivana
KOVACEVIC, Danka
BISAK, Marija
DENIC, VISNJA
LAZIC, Marija

G.R.

01
00
01
00
01

00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00

PR
AQV235
OLB

PR

PAR

POL

SNN
POL
PAR

SNN
PAR

4:14

33833

3:30.40
3:25.57
3:22.34
3:21.96
3:22.23
3:22.72
3:26.74
3:31.28

Grupa2od4

oO~NO A WNBE

DJURDJEVIC, Ana
PETAKOVIC, Mia
NENADIC, Lea
PETROVIC, Andjela
KRTOLICA, KATARINA
RADOVANOV, Sara
SAVCIC, Dragana
MRDAKOVIC, Lana

Grupa4od4

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

KATIC, lvona
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
PLAVSIC, Ivana
MEDIC, Mila

PEJICIC, Sara
KOLARIC, Ana
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
STANIKIC, Nadja

G.R.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
00

01

00
00
00
00
01
00

TEK
VRA
PR
NAP
PRO

PAR
BAR

PAR
LES
NS
NS
VOJ
NS
NS
NS

4:06.51
3:43.75
3:38.84
3:33.85
3:35.19
3:42.06
3:49.50
4:07.45

3:16.55
3:08.53
3:01.47
2:51.50
2:57.95
3:06.82
3:10.77
3:19.27
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